
38. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

25./26. August 2018 | Tromm (Hess)

Rang Team Spieler/innen
1. NRW08 Faci , Toufik (Düsseldorf sur place)
2. BaWü09 Schaake, Jannik (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
3. NiSa01 Garner, Jan (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
3. Nord01 Hodonou, Oskar Akotegnon (Lübecker BC)
5. Bay07 Mari, Nicholas (1. BC Mechenhard)
5. Hess05 Weise, Peter (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
5. Hess10 Engelke, Jörg (BC Tromm 1997)
5. RhPf09 Becker, Olaf (VFSK - 1900 Oppau)
9. BaWü06 Raab, Marcel (1. BC Eisingen)
9. BaWü10 Ungerer, Matthias (BC Rastatt)
9. Bay11 Kreile, Andreas (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
9. Bay12 Nguyen, Dang Tuyen (1. BCP Aschaffenburg)
9. NRW07 Birkmeyer , Jens (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
9. NRW20 Eisenhut , Stefan (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
9. Saar02 Jenal, Eileen (BC Niedersalbach)
9. Saar05 Kosmalla, David (BC Niedersalbach)

17. BaWü01 Müller, Tobias (PC Burggarten Horb)
17. BaWü18 Kauffmann, Didier (Badischer PV Freiburg)
17. BaWü23 Kersten, Uwe (Boule  Denzlingen)
17. BaWü28 Smith, Nathan (BF Wiesloch)
17. Bay02 Probst, Vincent (1. MKWU München)
17. Bay05 Pfortner, Regis (1. MKWU München)
17. Hess04 Neu, Hans-Joachim (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
17. Hess06 Born, Jörg (BC Tromm 1997)
17. Hess11 Bomsdorf, Marcel (BC Tromm 1997)
17. NRW05 de Sousa Romáo, Paulo José (Brühler TV)
17. NRW10 Hoffrogge , Marcel (Boule-PC Essen-Stadtgarten)
17. NRW16 Leibelt , Moritz (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
17. NRW23 Scholten , Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
17. RhPf02 Müller, Pascal (BC Herxheim)
17. RhPf06 Caquelard, Anthony (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
17. Saar06 Fisch, Christoph (BC Saarlouis)
33. BaWü02 Orth, Daniel (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
33. BaWü03 Abraham, Paul (PC Burggarten Horb)
33. BaWü04 Gotha-Jecle, Leon (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
33. BaWü05 Zimmer, Niclas (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
33. BaWü08 Rajakumar, Vallipuram (BC Stuttgart)
33. BaWü13 Laukart, Matthias (Boule-SG Le cochonnet Schopfheim)
33. BaWü19 Margathe, Denis (Boulefreunde Rheinhausen)
33. BaWü25 Schürmann, Uwe (BC Stuttgart)
33. BaWü26 Severin, Cornelia (SKV Unterensingen )
33. Bay01 Groß, Johann (PF SV Wetzelsberg)
33. Bay03 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
33. Bay04 Möslein, Paul (PCNC Nürnberg)
33. Bay06 Beil, Luzia (1. MKWU München)
33. Bay08 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)
33. Bay09 Hahn, Michael (SGP Nürnberg)
33. Hess01 Panitz, Florian (SG 1945 Dietzenbach)
33. Hess02 Rugar, Sylvia (BC Tromm 1997)
33. Hess03 Elitog, Loic (BC Tromm 1997)
33. Hess07 Lautenschläger, Willi (TV 1903 Crumstadt)
33. Hess08 Rezai, Basil (TG Winkel 1846.)
33. Hess12 Lückert, Frank (SV DISBU Rüsselsheim)
33. Hess14 Singer, Konstantin (BC Tromm 1997)
33. NRW01 Schumacher, Marco (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW02 Börger, Florian (BV Ibbenbüren)
33. NRW11 Hücklekemkes , Bernd  (Vohwinkeler STV)
33. NRW13 Alshut , Jörg (Altstadtfreunde Bonn)
33. NRW22 Meyer , Andreas (Nippeser BC)
33. Ost01 Riedel, Jens (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
33. Ost02 Lauche, Stefan (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
33. Ost04 Blütchen, Karl (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)
33. RhPf03 Scarpino, Lucas (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)33. RhPf03 Scarpino, Lucas (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
33. Saar08 Racz, Maurice (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)



38. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

25./26. August 2018 | Tromm (Hess)

Rang Team Spieler/innen
65. BaWü11 Wagner, Sascha (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
65. BaWü16 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü20 Royer, Christian (BF Malsch)
65. BaWü21 Lissner, Hilmar (BC Konstanz)
65. BaWü22 Sönmez, Yilmaz (Heidelberger Boulespieler)
65. BaWü27 Rissmann, Jörg (WHB Backnang)
65. BaWü30 Fechner, Petra (VfB Neuffen)
65. BaWü31 Speth, Daniel (PSG Friedrichshafen)
65. Berl02 Wagner, Christof (Bouledozers Berlin)
65. Hess09 Nühlen, Dieter (TG Winkel 1846.)
65. Hess13 Landgrebe, Wolfgang (SG Rumkugler Kassel)
65. NiSa03 Kluge, Herbert (Jadeboule Varel)
65. NiSa04 Schaper, Michael (1. Hamelner BC)
65. NiSa07 Krings, Roland (SV Essel)
65. NiSa09 Freudenberg, David (PC Göttingen)
65. NiSa10 Stock, Jan (bg Bremen)
65. Nord05 Bosold, Michael (Hamburger Rugby-Club)
65. NRW03 Schöttler , Michael (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW04 Schlüpen, Jasper (1. BC Pétanque Bad Godesberg)
65. NRW06 Streise, Alexander (BV Ibbenbüren)
65. NRW09 Lichte, Patric (Cercle des Pétanqueurs Erkrath)
65. NRW12 Gaita, Antonio (Absolute Boule Freunde Club Köln)
65. NRW14 Backhaus , Olaf (Klub für Kugelsport Münster)
65. NRW17 Lubitz , Bernd  (Diaboulo Bochum)
65. NRW18 Förster , Maurice (Viersener PC)
65. NRW21 Gutberger , Frank (PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)65. NRW21 Gutberger , Frank (PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)
65. NRW25 Fournier , Thierry  (Altstadtfreunde Bonn)
65. Ost03 Blechinger, Hannes (Bamboule Halle)
65. RhPf01 Monti, David (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
65. RhPf04 Schuler, Philipp (BF Wartbergbouler Alzey)
65. Saar01 Ludwig, Andreas (PF Saarbrücken)
65. Saar07 Petrosi, Sergio (BV 2013 Schmelz)
65. BaWü07 Beton, Patrick (BC Achern)
65. BaWü12 Bräutigam, Kai-Michael (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
65. BaWü14 Cittlau, Sylvia (TSV Grünkraut)
65. BaWü15 Walker, Stefan (FC Friedrichshafen)
65. BaWü17 Lang, Maximilian (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü24 Roth, Walter (CP 'les sept presidents' Schorndorf)
65. BaWü29 Schwinger, Katrin (BF Denkendorf)
65. BaWü32 Thiem, Markus (TSV Badenia Feudenheim)
65. BaWü33 Schwarz, Christian (PC Bouletten Mannheim)
65. BaWü34 Straub, Dieter  (Boule Freaks Überlingen)
65. BaWü35 Arnolds, Johannes (BC Karlsbad-Straubenhardt)
65. Bay10 Neuhäußer, Stefan (BC HK Ansbach)
65. Berl01 Cuadra, Elias (lincke bouler)
65. NiSa02 Dormann, Silke (1. BC Hameln)
65. NiSa05 Becker, Walter (TSV Buchholz 08)
65. NiSa06 Jeurink, Burkhard  (Grafschafter PBS)
65. NiSa08 Balic, Aras (BF Rinteln)
65. NiSa11 Becker, Martin (Klack 95 Osnabrück)
65. NiSa12 Albrecht, Horst (TuSG Wiedensahl von 1906)
65. Nord02 Husmann, Christian (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck)
65. Nord03 Kraft , Arne (Bin Park Bergedorf)
65. Nord04 Gurkasch, Jesko (ABC Hamburg)
65. NRW15 Hovekamp , Alfred (Brühler TV)
65. NRW19 Lichte , Silvana (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW24 Kunze , Franz-Georg (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)
65. Ost05 Niehoff, Marlies (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)
65. RhPf05 Busch, Claudia (TV Weißenthurm)
65. RhPf07 Klein, Ingo (1. Lauterer BC Otterbach)
65. RhPf08 Sitt, Uwe ( SV Schweighofen)
65. RhPf10 König, Valentin (VFSK - 1900 Oppau)
65. Saar03 Strokosch, Manuel (PF Saarbrücken)65. Saar03 Strokosch, Manuel (PF Saarbrücken)
65. Saar04 Lay, Torsten (PF Saarbrücken)



38. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête

Classement: B-Turnier
25./26. August 2018 | Tromm (Hess)

Rang Team Spieler/innen

1. NRW17 Lubitz , Bernd  (Diaboulo Bochum)

2. Nord02 Husmann, Christian (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck)

3. Berl01 Cuadra, Elias (lincke bouler)

3. Ost03 Blechinger, Hannes (Bamboule Halle)

5. BaWü15 Walker, Stefan (FC Friedrichshafen)

5. BaWü34 Straub, Dieter  (Boule Freaks Überlingen)

5. Hess13 Landgrebe, Wolfgang (SG Rumkugler Kassel)

5. Nord04 Gurkasch, Jesko (ABC Hamburg)

9. BaWü16 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )

9. BaWü27 Rissmann, Jörg (WHB Backnang)

9. Hess09 Nühlen, Dieter (TG Winkel 1846.)

9. NRW03 Schöttler , Michael (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

9. NRW09 Lichte, Patric (Cercle des Pétanqueurs Erkrath)

9. RhPf04 Schuler, Philipp (BF Wartbergbouler Alzey)

9. Saar07 Petrosi, Sergio (BV 2013 Schmelz)

16. BaWü17 Lang, Maximilian (SKV Unterensingen )

16. BaWü20 Royer, Christian (BF Malsch)

16. BaWü21 Lissner, Hilmar (BC Konstanz)

16. Bay10 Neuhäußer, Stefan (BC HK Ansbach)

16. NiSa03 Kluge, Herbert (Jadeboule Varel)16. NiSa03 Kluge, Herbert (Jadeboule Varel)

16. NiSa07 Krings, Roland (SV Essel)

16. NiSa10 Stock, Jan (bg Bremen)

16. NiSa11 Becker, Martin (Klack 95 Osnabrück)

16. NRW12 Gaita, Antonio (Absolute Boule Freunde Club Köln)

16. NRW14 Backhaus , Olaf (Klub für Kugelsport Münster)

16. NRW21 Gutberger , Frank (PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)

16. NRW24 Kunze , Franz-Georg (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)

16. RhPf05 Busch, Claudia (TV Weißenthurm)

16. RhPf07 Klein, Ingo (1. Lauterer BC Otterbach)

16. RhPf10 König, Valentin (VFSK - 1900 Oppau)

31. BaWü07 Beton, Patrick (BC Achern)

31. BaWü14 Cittlau, Sylvia (TSV Grünkraut)

31. BaWü24 Roth, Walter (CP 'les sept presidents' Schorndorf)

31. BaWü29 Schwinger, Katrin (BF Denkendorf)

31. BaWü30 Fechner, Petra (VfB Neuffen)

31. BaWü35 Arnolds, Johannes (BC Karlsbad-Straubenhardt)

31. Berl02 Wagner, Christof (Bouledozers Berlin)

31. NiSa04 Schaper, Michael (1. Hamelner BC)

31. NiSa05 Becker, Walter (TSV Buchholz 08)

31. NiSa06 Jeurink, Burkhard  (Grafschafter PBS)

31. NiSa12 Albrecht, Horst (TuSG Wiedensahl von 1906)

31. Nord03 Kraft , Arne (Bin Park Bergedorf)

31. Nord05 Bosold, Michael (Hamburger Rugby-Club)

31. NRW15 Hovekamp , Alfred (Brühler TV)

31. NRW18 Förster , Maurice (Viersener PC)

31. NRW19 Lichte , Silvana (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

31. NRW25 Fournier , Thierry  (Altstadtfreunde Bonn)

31. Ost05 Niehoff, Marlies (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)31. Ost05 Niehoff, Marlies (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)


